BHARAT NIRMAN — Common Service Centres

A. Common Services Centres

Sl
No.

States/
UTs

Number of
Common
Service
Centres at
Panchayat
Level as
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31.3.2009

2009-10

2010-11

2011-12

Cumulative
Achievement

Target

Achievement

Target

Achievement

Target

Achievement

36485

38000

39615

25000

17063

18000

3148

3148

Total




