BHARAT NIRMAN – Common Service Centres

A. Common Services Centres

SI.	States/	Number of							Cumulative
No.	UTs	Common	2009-10		2010-11		2011-12		Achievement
		Service							
		Centres at							
		Panchayat							
		Level as							
		on							
		31.3.2009							
			Target	Achievement	Target	Achievement	Target	Achievement	
		36485	38000	39615	25000	17063	18000	3148	3148
	Total								